Access Point

Uriin
TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX
(LAP-120)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-
BAND ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ ROCKET MIMO AIRMAX
(ROCKETM2)

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Hikvision

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hikvision

Ruijie

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,00 USD

59,00 USD

69,00 USD

98,00 USD

110,00
usb

120,00
usb

125,00
usb

250,00

usb

35,00 USD

49,00 USD

79,00 USD

110,00
usb



UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO
WIRELESS BRIDGE

UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPi
ACCESS POINT

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

TpLink

135,00
usb

149,00
usb

165,00
usb

199,00
usb

200,00
usb



